
National Science Board | Science & Engineering Indicators 2018

Region

Pe
rc

en
t

2000 2015

North America Europe Rest of world
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Note(s)

East/Southeast and South Asia includes China, Taiwan, Japan, South Korea, Singapore, Malaysia, Thailand, Indonesia, Philippines, 

Vietnam, India, Pakistan, Nepal, and Sri Lanka.

Indicators 2018: Cross-National Comparisons of R&D Performance, Chapter 4.
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FIGURE D1-B 

Regional share of worldwide R&D expenditures: 2000 and 2015


